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TILE300 15W 230V

3000/4000/6000K CCT IP65
WHITE

Built-in LED fitting
TRP body

Opal PC screen
Built-in driver
Selectable colour temperature

Code

Finishing

Watt

Colour temperature

Volt

Hz

LED

Lumen

<span style="line-height:
18.9091px;">CRI</span>
Length

Height

Width

Weight

HOMEGA

41277
Bianco/White

15
3000/4000/6000 °K
220-240V

50/60 Hz

EPISTAR
1700/1750/1800
>80

100 mm
300 mm
75 mm

0.369 Kg
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